SBF Series
1.5 Bellows Suction Cup Special for Metal Sheet
◇1.5 Bellows, large compressed stroke
◇Suction cup and fitting are one-piece structure design
Structure
Features
◇ 1.5 Bellows
◇ PU material

SBF  50  U  -  G3F
③ ④
How to order
④ Connection thread
G2F     - G1/4 female thread
G3F     - G3/8 female thread
G2M    - G1/4 male thread
M10M - M10×1.5 male thread
RA        - Rectangular adapter
③ Material & Hardness
U - PU 70
Technical parameters
Model